
    ELRC Region 12 Staff Directory       

Management Scranton  

570-468-8144 

Stroudsburg  

570-994-1135 

Email 

Siyheda Harris  

Regional Director 

301 400 sharris@cscinc.org  

Melanie Gaughan 

Provider Services Manager 

303 400 mgaughan@cscinc.org  

Lauren Leombruni 

Family Services Manager 

302 400 lleombruni@cscinc.org  

 

 

Administrative Specialist Extension  Email Supervisor 
Maria Castillo  570-468-8144 ext.300 mcastillo@cscinc.org  Siyheda Harris 

 

 

Scranton Office  Telephone 

(570) 468- 8144 

Fax 

(570) 866-2996 

Email 

ELRC12@cscinc.org  

Family Specialists  Ext. Email Supervisor 

Christina Jordan 304 cjordan@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Nicole McNeil 305 nmcneil@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Christina “Tina” Norton 306 cnorton@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Aida Ribanovic 309 aribanovic@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Maureen Shea 307 mshea@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Belinda Ortiz 308 bortiz@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Provider Specialist Ext. Email Supervisor 

Mary Ruth Tanner 310 mtanner@cscinc.org  Melanie Gaughan 

 

 

Stroudsburg Office Telephone 

(570) 994-1135 

Fax 

(570) 664-8010 

Email 

ELRC12@cscinc.org  

Family Specialists  Ext. Email Supervisor 

Paulette Kraeutler 402 pkraeutler@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 
Mary Bade 403 mbade@cscinc.org  Lauren Leombruni 

Vacant  405   

Provider Specialist Ext. Email Supervisor 

Marcia Shaw 404 mshaw@cscinc.org  Melanie Gaughan 

 

STARS Quality Coaches  Telephone County Office Office Day Email Supervisor 

Aubryn Wojtkielewicz (484) 560-4166 Lackawanna 

Wayne 

Susquehanna 

Scranton Monday aubrynw@cscinc.org  Melanie Gaughan 

Deb Swartout (610) 763-6263 Lackawanna 

Carbon 

Monroe 

Scranton Wednesday dswartout@cscinc.org  Melanie Gaughan 

Lynda Castro (484) 505-0212 Monroe 
Pike 

Susquehanna 

Stroudsburg Thursday lycastro@cscinc.org  Melanie Gaughan 
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